
Jr Poles 10/20/2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.396 Steiger, Sammy Tom $36.00 5

2 20.522 Smith, Faith Oreo $27.00 4

3 21.1 Pape, Kirsten Slapshot $18.00 3

4 22.152 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $9.00 2

5 22.852 Stein, Brittney Vegas $0.00 1

6 23.104 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00 0

7 23.285 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00 0

8 23.836 Williford, Emily Marshall $0.00 0

9 28.959 Shortridge, Cailin Sky $0.00 0

10 31.101 Hasz, Sylvia Rocket $0.00 0

11 32.889 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 22.477 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

Oct 21 - 2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.749 Steiger, Sammy Tom $42.00 5

2 20.476 Smith, Faith Oreo $32.00 4

3 20.998 Pape, Kirsten Gater $21.00 3

4 22.451 Stein, Brittney Vegas $11.00 2

5 22.624 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire$0.00 1

6 22.874 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

7 23.423 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00 0

8 27.477 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $0.00 0

9 29.9 Hasz, Sylvia Rocket $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 20.641 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00 0

0 20.967 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00 0

0 21.075 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $0.00 0

0 21.708 Williford, Emily Marshall $0.00 0



2D Poles 10/20/2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.342 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $51.00 5

2 19.688 Steiger, Sammy Tom $30.00 4

3 20.261 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $20.00 3

4 20.518 Smith, Faith Oreo $0.00 2

5 20.691 Hasz, Dawn Blake $0.00 1

6 20.713 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00 0

2D

1 22.237 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $34.00 5

2 22.377 Springer, Chuck Naomi $20.00 4

3 22.855 Smith, Jasmine Satin $14.00 3

4 22.997 Rink, Traci Zero $0.00 2

5 23.98 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00 0

0 19.169 Gardner, Sarah Shania $0.00 0

0 19.796 Springer, Chuck Ladies Love Him $0.00 0

0 22.443 Ihonde, Mohammed Risky Corona $0.00 0

2D Poles 10/21/2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.603 Kavich, Jessie Sky $71.00 5

2 19.799 Smith, Faith Oreo $43.00 4

3 19.892 Reszcynski, Robbie Scooter $28.00 3

4 20.31 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00 2

5 20.743 Elfering, Jackie Sugar $0.00 1

6 21.071 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

2D

1 22.3 Rink, Traci Zero $47.00 5

2 22.466 Smith, Jasmine Satin $28.00 4

3 22.631 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $19.00 3

4 23.569 Hurtgen, Jordan Hidden Copy $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00 0

0 20.318 Hasz, Dawn Splash Of Rare Fury $0.00 0

0 20.46 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00 0

0 20.842 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00 0

0 21.609 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00 0

0 22.888 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00 0

0 25.617 Olson, Douglas Desiel $0.00 0

0 26.187 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

0 27.636 Hoffman, Sarah Roulette $0.00 0



0 30.494 Springer, Chuck Ladies Love Him $0.00 0

0 34.382 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0



IBRA Open 4D  10/20/2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.705 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $144.00 5

2 12.885 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $120.00 4

3 12.893 Reszcynski, Robbie Rudy $96.00 0

4 13.003 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $72.00 3

5 13.012 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $48.00 2

6 13.025 Gardner, Sarah Shania $0.00 1

7 13.071 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $0.00 0

8 13.095 Miller, Toni Roes Playboy $0.00 0

9 13.166 Schild, Lauren Darlin $0.00 0

10 13.2 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00 0

2D

1 13.222 Reszcynski, Robbie Scooter $124.00 5

2 13.234 Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $103.00 4

3 13.243 Sass, Alyson Howdy $82.00 3

4 13.254 Mueller, Cindy My Cowgirl Candy $62.00 0

5 13.27 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $41.00 2

6 13.281 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $0.00 1

7 13.304 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

8 13.315 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00 0

9 13.316 Spiegelberg, Kris Ran Jani $0.00 0

10 13.32 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00 0

11 13.326 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

12 13.347 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00 0

13 13.401 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00 0

14 13.47 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $0.00 0

15 13.492 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $0.00 0

16 13.515 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $0.00 0

17 13.56 Redman, Samantha Casino $0.00 0

18 13.567 Pape, Kirsten Slapshot $0.00 0

19 13.585 Pape, Kirsten Gater $0.00 0

20 13.595 Smith, Faith Oreo $0.00 0

21 13.6 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00 0

22 13.61 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00 0

23 13.639 Johanning, Heather Jasper $0.00 0

3D

1 13.722 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $82.00 5

2 13.852 Dei , Katelyn Tillie $69.00 4

3 13.878 Schild, Lauren CHIP $55.00 3

4 13.881 Steiger, Sammy Tom $41.00 2

5 13.882 Meyer, Kristen Fly $27.00 1

6 13.912 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00 0

7 13.976 Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $0.00 0

8 14.002 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00 0

9 14.04 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0



10 14.041 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $0.00 0

11 14.075 Rink, Traci Zero $0.00 0

12 14.093 White, Kassi Liberty $0.00 0

13 14.11 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

14 14.165 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $0.00 0

15 14.193 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00 0

4D

1 14.212 Mueller, Cindy One Slick Ruby $62.00 5

2 14.219 Redman, Samantha Dash $51.00 4

3 14.225 Nass, Kim Secret $41.00 3

4 14.233 Ferguson, Patti Mr Zipntuff Willy $31.00 2

5 14.293 Wortner, Patti Noche $21.00 1

6 14.388 Bolhman, Alice Charges Tiny Dynasty $0.00 0

7 14.399 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

8 14.439 Johanning, Heather Spritz $0.00 0

9 14.498 Loppnow, Julie Smokin Doc Moon $0.00 0

10 14.6 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

11 14.624 Vande Hei, Julie Scooby $0.00 0

12 14.823 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

13 15.379 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00 0

14 15.562 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00 0

15 15.639 Redman, Samantha Legacy $0.00 0

16 15.65 Schneidewend, Sharon Cami $0.00 0

17 15.739 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

18 15.74 Vandenberg, Val Biscut $0.00 0

19 16.189 Lehman, Shailyn Abassador Get It $0.00 0

20 16.34 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

21 16.37 Christopherson, Lindsey Pistol $0.00 0

22 19.589 Wright, Jodie Paycheck $0.00 0

23 24.039 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00 0

0 12.872 Diedrich, Derek Chunky $0.00 0

0 13.155 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $0.00 0

0 13.31 Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $0.00 0

0 13.34 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

0 13.348 Kimball, Laura DL Nernie $0.00 0

0 13.395 Beech, Denise Woody $0.00 0

0 13.424 Diedrich, Kari Pee Wee $0.00 0

0 13.425 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00 0

0 13.428 Janes, Brittany Brats Cash Roll $0.00 0

0 13.515 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $0.00 0

0 13.671 Reynen, Dee LA $0.00 0

0 13.693 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00 0

0 13.701 Miller, Toni Snapper $0.00 0

0 14.093 Kruschke, Abby BB $0.00 0



0 14.111 Carr, Melissa Moolah $0.00 0

0 14.166 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 14.385 Phillip, Jim Mudstrekin Sam $0.00 0

0 14.539 Springer, Marilyn Naomi S.K. $0.00 0

0 14.575 Ihonde, Mohammed Risky Corona $0.00 0

0 14.672 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00 0

0 15.773 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00 0

0 15.953 Stein, Brittney Roanie $0.00 0

0 16.25 Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00 0

0 17.062 Niemyjski, Emmy Lacey $0.00 0

0 17.527 Diedrich, Derek Dash $0.00 0

IBRA 5D Open 10/21/2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.557 Reszcynski, Robbie Scooter $126.00 5

2 12.707 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $105.00 4

3 12.76 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $84.00 3

4 12.838 Schild, Lauren CHIP $63.00 2

5 12.847 Kimball, Laura DL Nernie $42.00 1

6 12.914 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00 0

7 12.959 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $0.00 0

8 12.962 Miller, Toni Roes Playboy $0.00 0

9 12.973 Reszcynski, Robbie Rudy $0.00 0

10 12.975 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00 0

11 12.981 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00 0

12 13 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00 0

13 13.006 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00 0

2D

1 13.07 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $105.00 5

2 13.127 Sikraji, Jessica Dixie $88.00 4

3 13.138 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $70.00 0

4 13.148 Elfering, Jackie Sugar $53.00 3

5 13.156 Diedrich, Derek Chunky $35.00 2

6 13.194 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00 1

7 13.216 Resch, Amber Thunder $0.00 0

8 13.262 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00 0

9 13.277 Hoffman, Sarah Pepper $0.00 0

10 13.287 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00 0

11 13.287 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

12 13.291 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00 0

13 13.303 Smith, Faith Oreo $0.00 0

14 13.318 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $0.00 0

15 13.32 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00 0

16 13.331 Kavich, Jessie Sky $0.00 0

17 13.378 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00 0



18 13.381 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00 0

19 13.403 Dei , Katelyn Tillie $0.00 0

20 13.472 Carr, Melissa Moolah $0.00 0

21 13.499 Miller, Toni Snapper $0.00 0

22 13.533 Schild, Lauren Darlin $0.00 0

23 13.542 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

3D

1 13.568 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $84.00 5

2 13.584 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $70.00 4

3 13.595 Hoffman, Sarah Roulette $56.00 0

4 13.639 Ferguson, Patti Mr Zipntuff Willy $42.00 3

5 13.648 Spiegelberg, Kris Ran Jani $28.00 2

6 13.713 Pape, Kirsten Gater $0.00 1

7 13.798 Mueller, Cindy One Slick Ruby $0.00 0

8 13.803 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00 0

9 13.825 Alsum, Bridget Chance $0.00 0

10 13.85 Pape, Kirsten Slapshot $0.00 0

11 13.854 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

12 13.863 Alsum, Bridget Hailey $0.00 0

13 13.892 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

14 13.922 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $0.00 0

15 13.939 Janes, Brittany Brats Cash Roll $0.00 0

16 13.94 Johanning, Heather Jasper $0.00 0

17 13.942 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

18 14.052 Hasz, Dawn Splash Of Rare Fury $0.00 0

4D

1 14.084 Wortner, Patti Noche $63.00 5

2 14.11 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $53.00 4

3 14.111 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $42.00 3

4 14.119 Loppnow, Julie Smokin Doc Moon $32.00 2

5 14.133 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $21.00 1

6 14.216 Bolhman, Alice Charges Tiny Dynasty $0.00 0

7 14.23 Johanning, Heather Spritz $0.00 0

8 14.271 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

9 14.279 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $0.00 0

10 14.394 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

11 14.411 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 0

12 14.452 Olson, Douglas Desiel $0.00 0

5D

1 14.584 Springer, Marilyn Naomi S.K. $42.00 5

2 14.713 Skinner, Yvonne Twister $35.00 4

3 14.781 Cayemberg, Chelsea Misty $28.00 0

4 15.049 Smith, Jasmine Satin $21.00 3

5 15.164 Phillip, Jim Mudstrekin Sam $14.00 2

6 15.255 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00 1

7 15.355 Vandenberg, Val Biscut $0.00 0

8 15.528 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00 0



9 16.095 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00 0

10 16.49 Olson, Chelsea Zero $0.00 0

11 19.333 Wright, Jodie Paycheck $0.00 0

12 57.334 Meyer, Kristen Fly $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Bethke, Kelly Cody $0.00 0

0 12.639 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $0.00 0

0 12.824 Diedrich, Derek Dash $0.00 0

0 12.886 Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $0.00 0

0 13.192 Diedrich, Kari Pee Wee $0.00 0

0 13.212 Kruschke, Abby BB $0.00 0

0 13.214 Mueller, Cindy My Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

0 13.293 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $0.00 0

0 13.457 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

0 13.505 Stein, Brittney Roanie $0.00 0

0 13.61 Ihonde, Mohammed Risky Corona $0.00 0

0 13.834 Skinner, Whitney Scorch $0.00 0

0 14.219 Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $0.00 0

0 14.229 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $0.00 0

0 14.983 Hurtgen, Jordan Hidden Copy $0.00 0

0 14.998 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

0 15.072 Bush, Samantha Pana Bar Bug $0.00 0

0 15.114 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

0 15.448 Schneidewend, Sharon Cami $0.00 0

0 16.91 Reynen, Dee LA $0.00 0

0 18.342 Skinner, Whitney Cactus $0.00 0

0 19.532 Vande Hei, Julie Scooby $0.00 0



Seniors IBRA 10/20/2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.705 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $70.00 5

2 12.885 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $46.00 4

2D

1 13.254 Mueller, Cindy My Cowgirl Candy $35.00 5

2 13.281 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $21.00 4

3 13.304 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $13.00 3

4 13.32 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00 2

5 13.347 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00 1

6 13.6 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00 0

7 13.61 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00 0

3D

1 13.722 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $23.00 5

2 13.912 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $14.00 4

3 13.976 Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $9.00 3

4 14.002 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00 2

5 14.04 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 1

6 14.041 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $0.00 0

7 14.11 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

8 14.212 Mueller, Cindy One Slick Ruby $0.00 0

9 14.233 Ferguson, Patti Mr Zipntuff Willy $0.00 0

10 14.388 Bolhman, Alice Charges Tiny Dynasty $0.00 0

11 14.399 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

12 14.498 Loppnow, Julie Smokin Doc Moon $0.00 0

13 15.379 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00 0

14 15.65 Schneidewend, Sharon Cami $0.00 0

15 15.739 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

16 16.34 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00 0

0 13.31 Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $0.00 0

0 13.671 Reynen, Dee LA $0.00 0

0 14.166 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 14.385 Phillip, Jim Mudstrekin Sam $0.00 0

0 15.773 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00 0

Seniors 10/21/2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.707 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $49.00 5

2 12.959 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $28.00 4

3 13 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $20.00 3

4 13.006 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00 2

5 13.07 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $0.00 1



2D

1 13.381 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $29.00 5

2 13.542 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $18.00 4

3 13.639 Ferguson, Patti Mr Zipntuff Willy $12.00 3

3D

1 13.798 Mueller, Cindy One Slick Ruby $20.00 5

2 13.803 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $12.00 4

3 13.854 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $8.00 3

4 14.11 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 2

5 14.119 Loppnow, Julie Smokin Doc Moon $0.00 1

6 14.216 Bolhman, Alice Charges Tiny Dynasty $0.00 0

7 14.394 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

8 14.713 Skinner, Yvonne Twister $0.00 0

9 15.164 Phillip, Jim Mudstrekin Sam $0.00 0

10 15.255 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

11 16.095 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.639 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $0.00 0

0 12.886 Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $0.00 0

0 13.214 Mueller, Cindy My Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

0 14.219 Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $0.00 0

0 14.998 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

0 15.114 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

0 16.91 Reynen, Dee LA $0.00 0



Juniors 10/20/2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.959 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $39.00 5

2 13.311 Steiger, Sammy Tom $24.00 4

3 13.316 Pape, Kirsten Gater $16.00 0

4 13.363 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00 3

5 13.368 Stein, Brittney Roanie $0.00 2

6 13.442 Smith, Faith Oreo $0.00 1

2D

1 13.472 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $24.00 5

2 13.619 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $14.00 0

3 13.909 Pape, Kirsten Slapshot $9.00 4

3D

1 14.328 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $16.00 5

2 15.22 Hasz, Sylvia Rocket $9.00 4

3 15.302 Cayemberg, Chelsea Misty $6.00 0

4 15.852 Williford, Emily Marshall $0.00 3

5 16.154 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00 2

6 16.231 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 1

7 16.841 Lehman, Shailyn Abassador Get It $0.00 0

8 16.943 Shortridge, Cailin Sky $0.00 0

9 18.696 Balzer, Adrian Marshal Van Go $0.00 0

10 18.999 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.746 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

0 16.685 Ratajczek, Josie Zeus $0.00 0

Juniors 10/21/2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.564 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $52.00 5

2 13.007 Stein, Brittney Roanie $35.00 4

2D

1 13.21 Pape, Kirsten Gater $26.00 5

2 13.263 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $16.00 4

3 13.272 Myers, Bridgette Casino $10.00 2

4 13.323 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 3

5 13.346 Smith, Faith Oreo $0.00 1

6 13.452 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00 0

7 13.528 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00 0

8 13.537 Pape, Kirsten Slapshot $0.00 0

3D

1 13.791 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $17.00 5

2 14.091 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $10.00 4



3 14.144 Williford, Emily Marshall $7.00 3

4 14.589 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00 2

5 15.213 Ratajczek, Josie Zeus $0.00 1

6 15.5 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $0.00 0

7 16.015 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

8 18.108 Hasz, Sylvia Rocket $0.00 0

9 18.162 Shortridge, Cailin Sky $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00 0

0 13.004 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00 0

0 13.386 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $0.00 0

0 13.903 Cayemberg, Chelsea Misty $0.00 0



2nd Open 4D 10/21/2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.85 Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $120.00 5

2 12.885 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $100.00 4

3 12.935 Diedrich, Derek Dash $80.00 3

4 12.938 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $60.00 2

5 12.998 Reszcynski, Robbie Rudy $40.00 1

6 13.012 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00 0

7 13.035 Reszcynski, Robbie Scooter $0.00 0

8 13.038 Kimball, Laura DL Nernie $0.00 0

9 13.055 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00 0

10 13.068 Reynen, Dee LA $0.00 0

11 13.104 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00 0

12 13.13 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00 0

13 13.166 Schild, Lauren Darlin $0.00 0

14 13.184 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00 0

15 13.198 Gardner, Sarah Shania $0.00 0

16 13.2 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00 0

17 13.217 Janes, Brittany Brats Cash Roll $0.00 0

18 13.228 Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $0.00 0

19 13.243 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00 0

20 13.254 Mueller, Cindy My Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

21 13.288 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

22 13.304 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

23 13.326 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

2D

1 13.363 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $103.00 5

2 13.407 Diedrich, Kari Pee Wee $86.00 4

3 13.431 Rutten, Cathy One Hot Guy $69.00 3

4 13.484 Smith, Faith Oreo $52.00 2

5 13.516 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $17.00 1

6 13.516 Mueller, Cindy One Slick Ruby $17.00 0

7 13.525 Schild, Lauren CHIP $0.00 0

8 13.581 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

9 13.662 Hasz, Dawn Blake $0.00 0

10 13.766 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00 0

11 13.809 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

3D

1 13.871 Rink, Traci Zero $69.00 5

2 13.919 Bolhman, Alice Charges Tiny Dynasty $57.00 4

3 13.959 Wortner, Patti Noche $46.00 3

4 13.996 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $34.00 2

5 14.128 Nass, Kim Secret $23.00 1

6 14.165 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

7 14.233 Ferguson, Patti Mr Zipntuff Willy $0.00 0

8 14.27 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0



9 14.273 Loppnow, Julie Smokin Doc Moon $0.00 0

10 14.334 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

4D

1 14.35 Johanning, Heather Jasper $52.00 5

2 14.381 Johanning, Heather Spritz $43.00 0

3 14.438 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $34.00 4

4 14.469 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $26.00 3

5 14.617 Bush, Samantha Bectello $17.00 2

6 14.985 Balzer, Adrian Marshal Van Go $0.00 1

7 15.038 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

8 15.112 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00 0

9 15.112 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00 0

10 15.899 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00 0

11 17.671 Niemyjski, Emmy Lacey $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Dei , Katelyn Tillie $0.00 0

0 0 Hill, Kelli Gusty $0.00 0

0 12.743 Diedrich, Derek Chunky $0.00 0

0 12.757 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $0.00 0

0 12.762 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $0.00 0

0 13.395 Beech, Denise Woody $0.00 0

0 12.835 Kruschke, Abby BB $0.00 0

0 12.97 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00 0

0 12.98 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $0.00 0

0 13.136 Miller, Toni Snapper $0.00 0

0 13.255 Carr, Melissa Moolah $0.00 0

0 13.267 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00 0

0 13.444 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $0.00 0

0 13.651 Hamilton, Larry Scooby $0.00 0

0 13.947 Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00 0

0 13.989 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $0.00 0

0 14.7 Pethke, Brooke Fly $0.00 0

0 31.527 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $0.00 0

2nd 4D Open 10/21/2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.564 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $112.00 5

2 12.728 Reszcynski, Robbie Scooter $84.00 4

3 12.837 Reszcynski, Robbie Rudy $56.00 0

4 12.838 Schild, Lauren CHIP $28.00 3

5 12.914 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00 2

6 12.919 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $0.00 1

7 12.972 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00 0

8 12.975 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00 0

9 13.056 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00 0



2D

1 13.216 Resch, Amber Thunder $96.00 5

2 13.263 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $72.00 4

3 13.309 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $48.00 3

4 13.323 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $24.00 2

5 13.378 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00 1

6 13.381 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00 0

7 13.472 Carr, Melissa Moolah $0.00 0

8 13.533 Schild, Lauren Darlin $0.00 0

3D

1 13.599 Bush, Samantha Bectello $64.00 5

2 13.604 Springer, Chuck Naomi $48.00 4

3 13.639 Ferguson, Patti Mr Zipntuff Willy $32.00 3

4 13.765 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $16.00 2

5 13.768 Hedden, Steve Indy $0.00 1

6 13.801 Alsum, Bridget Chance $0.00 0

7 13.851 Olson, Douglas Desiel $0.00 0

8 13.854 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

9 13.892 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

10 13.936 Bolhman, Alice Charges Tiny Dynasty $0.00 0

4D

1 14.084 Wortner, Patti Noche $48.00 5

2 14.133 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $36.00 4

3 14.23 Alsum, Bridget Hailey $24.00 3

4 14.316 Hurtgen, Jordan Hidden Copy $12.00 2

5 14.529 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00 1

6 14.741 Loppnow, Julie Smokin Doc Moon $0.00 0

7 14.763 Elfering, Jackie Natalie $0.00 0

8 15.453 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

9 15.528 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00 0

10 16.727 Schneidewend, SharonCami $0.00 0

11 57.334 Meyer, Kristen Fly $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.639 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $0.00 0

0 13.214 Mueller, Cindy My Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

0 0 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00 0

0 0 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

0 0 Smith, Faith Oreo $0.00 0

0 0 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 12.961 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $0.00 0

0 13.04 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $0.00 0

0 13.402 Kruschke, Abby BB $0.00 0

0 13.668 Janes, Brittany Brats Cash Roll $0.00 0

0 14.998 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

0 16.91 Reynen, Dee LA $0.00 0


